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1   YDT-DXZ-H0 1. UV

 

2.24V  

3.  

4.  

5. 

 

6. 220V+10%/50HZ 

7. 24V 140W 

8. 24V,14.5A 

9. -30"C +80C 

90%  

10. 2.5m 2700mm 130-

1500mm  

2500 810mm  

2500x800mm  

3.0m 3100mm 130-1500mm

 

3000 810mm  

3000 800mm  

11.LED DC24V,14A,60W 

12. 800-900mm 

13. 1000-1200mm 

14. 30m 

15.  

16. 17.450mmx331mmx1180mm 

120mm*65mm 114mm*59mm 

17. 7A/250VAC 0

1 2 3  

 3 10042 30126 
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20KHz  200KHz 

 10mS 

( )  

0.01%  0.1%  4  

 40uH  1000uH  80uH  300uH 

 10  10  20  

-25 C  70 C 

-40 C  85 C 

90%  

18.  

2

 

 YDT-DXZ-D18 1.24V  

2.  

3.  

4. 

 

5. 220V+10%/50HZ 

6. 24V 140W 

7. 24V,14.5A 

8. -30"C +80C 

90%  

9. 3m 3000mm  

4m 4000mm  

10.LED DC24V,14A,60W 

11. 800-900mm 

12. 1000-1200mm 

13. 30m 

14.  

15. 17.450mmx331mmx1180mm 

120mm*65mm 114mm*59mm 

16. 7A/250VAC 0

1 2 3  

20KHz  200KHz 

 10mS 

( )  

0.01%  0.1%  4  

 11 5946 65406 
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 40uH  1000uH  80uH  300uH 

 10  10  20  

-25 C  70 C 

-40 C  85 C 

90%  

17.  

3   QL-S-80  

1. 

 

2. 

 

3. 

 

4.  

5. 90% 

6.  

7. 220V+10%/50HZ 

8. 6. 24V 140W 

9. 7. 24V,14.5A 

10. 8. -30"C +80C 

11. 90%  

12. /  20-100HZ 10-1.5S  

13.  1-99  

14.  -20 70  

15.  10W   60W  

16.  50 db  

17.  5-24V  

18.   

19.  

20.  

21.  

 19 6871 130549 

4

 

 YB-P06    

 

300 14  

1/2.8  CMOS  

 17 6078 103326 



B -

41 

H.264/265 25  

6mm  

IE

 

 

2  

1 1

    

1 100M 2 RS485 1 RS485/232 1 TF

1 3 2 IO 1 AC110V-

220V 1  

LED

LED  

Web LED 0~100

 

LED Web  

/

 

 

 

OSD

 

IO

 

DC5V 0.05A 

08 2 12 2  

512*64;  

 

GB2312 ASCII  

12*12 16*16 24*24 32*32 64*64 

10 /  

 

4G  
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5 4G

 

 QLMK-19C   

169*78.6*23.6mm   

 APP ,

NFC  

 IC 13.56M ID 125K  

                   CPU 13.56M  

 169 78.6 23.6mm 

 2 2

APP NFC  

 

2.5 IP54

 

 DC 9~18V 

180mA         

 -30 ~70  

 45%~75%  

           

 IP54 

  

 30000    

 50000  

 5-10MM 

 19 1691 32129 

6

 

 QLMK-19K 86   19 858 16302 

7   QLMK-FK19 USB 32 ,  

Mifare , Mifare Mifare  

CPU , CPU CPU ; DES 3DES

P-SAM ,  

 3 634 1902 

8  H3C S1208P IEEE 802.3 10Base-T IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX IEEE802.3x

IEEE802.3ab 1000Base-T  

 

8 10/100/1000M RJ45  

 

 

 16 422 6752 
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4 6KV

 

9   DC24V 110/220V AC 

DC 24V15A 360W 

214*113*50mm 

 12 198 2376 

10 4G   huawei-b311 IEEE 802.11b IEEE 802.11g IEEE 802.11n 

450Mbps 

2.4GHz,5GHz 

3 LAN LAN/WAN  

 

VPN 

 5 1057 5285 

11 4G    4G 5   3 1057 3171 

12   400*500*180 1  :  

2  :400*500*180 

 14 369 5166 

13   dn20 1  

2 PVC 

3 20mm 

 330 2.3 759 

14 1  RVV-3*1.5 1   

2  

3 RVV-3*1.5 

4  

 330 4.5 1485 

15 2  RVV-4*0.5 1   

2  

3 RVV-4*0.5 

4  

 330 5.1 1683 

16 3  AMC5E51 1   

2 5 

3  

 330 2.6 858 

17   1.2*0.6m 1 C25 

2 1.2*0.6m 

3 12mm 18mm 8  

 9 1136 10224 

 417499 
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1    

2 24

 

 1 101600 101600 

2    34mm*28mm*5mm 13.56MHZ, 2-

10cm PVC,ABS  

 5000 3 15000 

3    60W, 160W,

10W 

 5 2950.9 14754.5 

131354.5 

548853.5 
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1
  

DH-IPC-

HFW5443DKF-

ZYL 

1/2.7 CMOS 400

2688 1520  

0.002Lux( );0.0002Lux(

);0Lux( )  

100m 30m

15m  

 

6mm~24mm  

IE

IE

 

 

8  2356 18848 
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4

4

 

H.265 H.264 H.264H H.264B

MJPEG  

62dB 106dB

80 140dB

 

MIC  

1 10

IE

21 mic IE

PCM/G711A/G711/AAC4 WAV/PCM/ MP3

 

1 30 /

 

SD SD SD

IP
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SMD

21

 

ONVIF Profile S/Profile G/Profile 

T ;CGI;GB/T28181 ;GA/T1400; 

Micro SD 256 GB  

DC12V/POE  

DC8.4V DC19V

 

IP67 

2
200W

( )  

DH-SD-

6C3223DKUE-HN 

200 1/2.8 CMOS  

23 16  

0.005lux@F1.6

0.0005lux@F1.60Lux  

H.265  

:

: ( /

)

1  5515 5515 
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1-120Min 0-5s

10-300s

 

150

 

360 -20 90 180

,  

300 8 5  

1 1  

2 1  

IP66 6000V  

AC24V 25%  

3
400W (

)  

 DH-IPC-

HFW3433DKM-I1 

1/2.8 CMOS 400

2688 1520  

0.002Lux 0.0002Lux

0Lux  

50m  

 

 

1~60 /

 

H.265 H.264 H.264B MJPEG  

62dB 106dB

41  1203 49323 
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80 140dB

 

H.264 H.265  

IP

 

ONVIF Profile S/Profile T  CGI

GB/T28181  

DC12V/POE  

8.4V 19V

 

IP67 

4  
 

DH-PFB121W  49  45 2205 

5 8  H3C S1208V 

 

+

 

240Gbps 78Mpps 24

10/100/1000Base-T +4 1000Base-X SFP  

WEB  

WEB

 

 

VLAN 802.3x IGMP 

Snooping  

 

8  702 5616 
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STP/RSTP/MSTP

 

 

DoS ARP TCP

 

 

; RoHS  

6     SC-1 1  20  332 6640 

7  H3C ER8300G2 

 WAN 1 10/100/1000Base-T

LAN/WAN 3 10/100/1000Base-T LAN

1 10/100/1000Base-T   

CPU  64 1.2GHz  

 DDRIII 1G  

 100~240V AC  

   

/  0 C 40 C/-40 C 70 C  

/  5%~95%   

 25W  

 3C   

MTBF >50000H LAN/WAN  

 WAN LAN/WAN

4 WAN  

 

 

1  11030 11030 
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IPSec VPN/L2TP VPN  

 IPSec VPN WEB

VPN

 

 L2TP VPN LNS LAC

+  

AP 

 AC H3C Mini AP

 

  

 AP  

 

 

 

 QQ/IM

 

 IP NAT

BT/ P2P  

 IP /IP

 QoS  

 

 

ARP DDOS  
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 ARP PC

 

8 4 POE  
 

DH-S3800C-

4GT2GT-60 

L2 4  

10/100/1000 Mbps 4

12Gbps  

8.93Mpps IEEE 802.3 IEEE 

802.3u IEEE 802.3X IEEE 802.3ab  

-10 55 4 kV 2 

kV CCC              

14  1297 18158 

9 16 POE  
 

DH-S3100-

16ET2GF-APWR 

16

10/100 Mbps STP/RSTP

16 4M IPC 1 Console

8.8 Gbps 5.36 Mpps

IEEE802.3 IEEE802.3u IEEE802.3X IEEE 802.3ab IEEE 

802.3z -10 ~+55  (14  to 131 )

 4KV;  2KV  

VLAN VLAN

LACP GE  

SNMPv1/v2/v3

LLDP CCC  

;  

4  3137 12548 
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10 8 POE  
 

DH-S3000C-

8GT2GT-DPWR 

PoE  

20Gbps 14.88Mpps  

8 RJ45 10/100/1000M(PoE) 2 RJ45 

10/100/1000M port 1 90W,Port2-8 30W

96W 1U  

-10 55  4KV  

2KV  

250 PoE

PoE

 

6  1960 11760 

11  
 

DH-OTE113TC-G 

1 100/1000Mbps Base-T 1

1000Mbps Base-SC  

SC 20km

 

1310nm ,1550nm DH-

OTE113RC-G 1 100/1000Mbps Base-T

1 1000Mbps Base-SC SC

20km

1550nm ,1310nm  

 

10  668 6680 

12 3P    3P  1  15042 15042 

13    POE  52  289 15028 

14    12V/2A 8  145 1160 
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15     4  1066 4264 

16    42U 2  5816 11632 

17    4M 37  1670 61790 

18       2P  300*400*250 20  1003 20060 

19     29  728 21112 

20    UTP6( ) 3300 m 5.01 16533 

21    YJV3*2.5 1600 m 12 19200 

22
75 

 DE75 DE75 900 m 56 50400 

23
50 

 DE50 DE50 1000 m 38 38000 

24
 

 BVS-FS21004 BVS-FS21004 3000  7.15 21450 

25 4    4  32  82 2624 

26
12

 
  BVS-FS21012 1800  12.5 22500 

27 ODF    24 ODF  4  1289 5156 

28    ST-ST  256  64 16384 
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 490658 

 

        

1     240  30 7200 

2    1000mm* 500mm  750 
 

125 93750 

3     1200  35 42000 

4    400*600  95  600 57000 

5    400*600  95  580 55100 

6     120 
 

20 2400 

7     37  320 11840 

 269290 
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1    
5 29   

60  
1  289800 289800 

 289800 

 1049748 

 

 

 

2022  6  25   

 

 

 

  


